+44 (0)1706 758811
Electrically
Conductive
Adhesives
Fothershield
UNIT 3 GORRELLS WAY, TRANPENNINE TRADING ESTATE
ROCHDALE, LANCS, UK.  OL11 2PX
E    info@fothershield.co.uk

 Electrical resistivity 0.0010Ω.cm
 Thermal conductivity 1.6W/mK
How to Order
Part No. Packaging Net Volume Net Weight
FS-8330-19G 2 Syringes 6ml 19g
FS-8330-50ML Kit (2 Jars) 50ml 157g
FS-8330S – SILVER CONDUCTIVE EPOXY – EXTREME CONDUCTIVITY – 4 HOUR
WORKING TIME
 1.1 mix ratio
 Working time 4 hours
 Cure time 2 hours at 65°C (heat cure only)
 Electrical resistivity 0.0007Ω.cm
 Thermal conductivity 1.75W/mK
How to Order
Part No. Packaging Net Volume Net Weight
FS-8330S-21G 2 Syringes 6ml 18.7g
FS-8330S-50ML Kit (2 Jars) 50ml 156g
    EMC and Thermal Management Solutions
+44 (0)1706 758811
 4
Sales:   +44 (0)1706 758811
Email:  info@fothershield.co.uk
FS-8331 – SILVER CONDUCTIVE EPOXY – HIGH CONDUCTIVITY – 10 MINUTE
WORKING TIME
 1.1 mix ratio
 Working time 10 minutes
 Cure time 24 hours at room temperature or 15 minutes at 65°C
 Electrical resistivity 0.007Ω.cm
 Thermal conductivity 0.90W/mK
How to Order
Part No. Packaging Net Volume Net Weight
FS-8331-14G 2 Syringes 6ml 14.4g
FS-8331-50ML Kit (2 Jars) 53ml 128g
FS-8331S – SILVER CONDUCTIVE EPOXY – HIGH CONDUCTIVITY – 4 HOUR
WORKING TIME
 1.1 mix ratio
 Working time 4 hours
 Cure time 2 hours at 65°C (heat cure only)
 Electrical resistivity 0.060Ω.cm
 Thermal conductivity 0.85W/mK
How to Order
Part No. Packaging Net Volume Net Weight
FS-8331S-15G 2 Syringes 6ml 14.1 g
FS-8331S-50ML Kit (2 Jars) 50ml 123g
All technical data herein is accurate to the best of our knowledge based on our most up to date testing information and material
specifications.  This information is not presented as a warranty or guarantee and is not intended to be all inclusive as to conditions of use.
The data herein represents typical properties and is not to be used as a basis for a specification